Leadership Capacity Building Program Schedule and Attendee Requirements
All sessions will be held in the Walton Room at the Community Partners Center, 2506 N. Broad Street in
Colmar, PA. Sessions are from 8:30am — 3:30 pm except the Board sessions, which will run from 5:30 — 8:00 pm.

Date

Topic

Core Tuesday, January 14, 2020 Session I:
Session Snow Date- Leading Systems Change
Thursday, January 23, 2020
C Thursday, February 13*, 2020 Session Il:
s or.e v ¥y Strategic Thinking
esslon | snow Date: and Systems Change
Wednesday, February 19", 2020
. Friday, March 20%, 2020 Session IlI:
Elective M ing Di it
Session | Snow Date: anagllng‘ Iversity
Wednesday, March 25th, 2020 andinclusion
Core Friday, April 17*", 2020 Session IV:
Session The Role of Financial
Planning and
Management in Systems
Change
Board Thursday, April 23", 2020 Board Session (a)
Session (Board members attend only Thg R;Jle of(;c:e Board
one of the Board sessions.) In Systems Lhange
Board Tuesday, May 5%, 2020 Board Session (b):
Session | (Board members attend only The Role of the Board
one of the Board sessions.) in Systems Change
Wednesday, May 13", 2020 Session V:
Elective Developing Ogtcomes-
. Based Evaluation of
Session
Your Programs and
Services
Elective | Thursday, June 4, 2020 Session VI:
Session Reflecting on Your

Organization’s Journey
in Systems Change

Core Team | Core Team
Core Team
Staff Board
Leader

Member(s) Member

Strongly Optional
Encouraged

Strongly Optional
Encouraged

Strongly Optional
Encouraged

Strongly Optional
Encouraged

Optional

Optional

Strongly
Encouraged

Optional




